

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 301 OF 2005

ASSOCIATION OF BORROWERS OF KARNATAKA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 05/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Ganesh Kamath, Adv.

for M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates

R-16 Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Pushp Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Anupama Dhurve, Adv.

for M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

R-18 Mr. Sanjay Kunur, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Keswani, Adv.

R-21 Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Ratna Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Parvez Khan, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

R-28 Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Swati Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

R-5 Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Chanala, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with Writ Petition (Civil) No. 360 of 2009, which
is coming up after two weeks.

The cases be listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|