

Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.
For M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh N. Keshwani, Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mrs. Rachna Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Awanish Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Ram Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Meera mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27.08.2013.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|