

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 360 OF 2009

RAVI SHANKAR BHUSHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 301 of 2005

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 17/02/2014

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Gupta,AOR

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,AOR

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,AOR

Mr. R.N. Keshwani,AOR

Mrs. Rachna Gupta,AOR

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,AOR

Mr. D.S. Mahra,AOR

Mr. B.K. Satija,AOR

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,AOR

Ms. Praveena Gautam,AOR

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,AOR

Mr. Jitendra Kumar,AOR

M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,AOR

Mr. Awanish Sinha,AOR

Mr. H.S. Parihar,AOR

M/s. Mitter & Mitter & Co.,AOR

Ms. Meera Mathur,AOR

Mr. Rajesh Singh,AOR

Mr. Jitendra Kumar,AOR

Mr. Anagha Bhattacharyya,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 21.02.2014

|(Narendra Prasad)

|Court Master

|(Renuka Sadana)

| |Court Master